
 

 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

 
I hereby certify that a copy of the foregoing comments In the Matter of the Utah 

Administrative Code R746-360 Universal Public Telecommunications Service Support 
Fund filed by the Utah Division of Public Utilities was emailed on the 26TH day of April 2017 
to the following in Utah Docket 17-R360-01: 

 

BY Electronic-Mail: 

Patricia Schmid pschmid@utah.gov 
Justin Jetter jjetter@utah.gov 
Steven Snarr ssnarr@utah.gov 
Robert Moore rmoore@utah.gov 
Assistant Utah Attorneys General  
  
  
Chris Parker chrisparker@utah.gov  
William Duncan wduncan@utah.gov 
Erika Tedder etedder@utah.gov 
Division of Public Utilities dpudatarequest@utah.gov  
  
Michele Beck mbeck@utah.gov 
Office of Consumer Services  
  

 

/s/ 

Erika Tedder – Paralegal 
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